5/29/2019 ST722, ST715, and ST723 Series - Studded Power Feed Thru Terminal Blocks | Marathon Special Products
ST722B2502
ST722 Series
Electrical
300 volts AC/DC (UL)
115 - 175 amps
Wire range is determined by the compression lugs used. Typically accepts 2/0 - #8 AWG lug sizes.

CE (component IEC 60947-7-1)
RoHS compliant
Ordering Code:
Series Mounting
Styles
Thread
Size
Number of
Poles Terminal Options Hardware Options Datasheets
ST722 X XX XX
ST722B19XX
ST722B25XX
ST722BM5XX
ST722BM6XX
ST722E25XX
ST722EM6XX
B = Back
Mount
E = End
Mount
25 = 1/4 -
20
19 = #10 -
32
M6 = M6
M5 = M5
01 = 1 Pole
02 = 2 Pole
03 = 3 Pole
04 = 4 Pole
05 = 5 Pole
06 = 6 Pole
Blank = Studs Top &
Bot.
T1 = Tap Top, Stud
Bot.
T1S = Stud Top, Tap
Bot.
T2 = Tap Top & Bot.
Blank - No hardware
UH - All nuts shipped bulk
AH - All nuts assembled
DL - Assembled barrier side, remainder
shipped bulk
ST722 Series - Studded Feed Thru
Series Amp
Rating
Mounting
Style
Poles
Available
Terminal
Description
Terminal
Illustration
(2 pole shown)
Agency Compliance
ST722Bxxxx 175 Back 2 to 6 Studs Top & Bottom
UL Recognized
CSA Certified
CE Compliant
ST722BxxxxT1 115 Back 2 to 6 Tap Top, Stud Bottom
UL Recognized
cUL Recognized
CE Compliant
ST722BxxxxT1S 115 Back 2 to 6 Stud Top, Tap Bottom
UL Recognized
cUL Recognized
CE Compliant
ST722BxxxxT2 115 Back 2 to 6 Tap Top & Bottom
UL Recognized
cUL Recognized
CE Compliant